
Dragon Boat Grand Prix 2011
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m1. 1373 Ptáček Kojetín 1059 19 0 0 102 107 99 108 - - - - 97 104 96 98 105 107 - 96 - - - - 95 104 - - 96 104 - - - - - - 109 109 100 100 - - 109 106 102 102 - -

2. 1347 Dragonteam Předonín 1036 20 -23 -23 101 108 106 97 95 92 101 101 - - - - 109 100 - - - - 101 101 - - - 96 - - 101 101 - - 101 101 108 106 - - 96 101 107 98 - - 97

3. 1301 Dragon Force Přerov 996 12 -40 -63 99 106 107 92 - - - - - - - - 109 97 95 95 - - - - - - - - 100 95 - - - - - - 101 100 95 94 - - 98 106 - - - -

4. 1295 Haka Dragons 978 15 -18 -81 96 105 105 107 95 100 95 95 - - - - - - 91 93 97 - - - - - - 93 - - 96 96 - - - - 100 101 - - - - 96 95 - - - 102

5. 1284 Dračí Dech Hranice 996 14 18 -63 98 94 98 96 - - - - 102 94 - - 108 100 94 101 - - - - 101 95 - - - - 102 96 - - - - 95 96 - - 95 94 - - - -

6. 1281 Dračia Legia Trenčín 978 13 -18 -81 97 98 105 100 - - - - - - 100 100 93 - 100 96 - - - - - - - - 94 94 - - - - - - - - 94 95 - - 94 101 99 99 - -

7. 1262 Škodováci 991 16 13 -68 97 88 93 90 - - 95 94 - - - - 98 97 - - 101 101 - - - - - 93 - - 94 94 - - - - 99 99 - - 100 95 107 94 - - - 95

8. 1242 Draci Mneteš 963 17 -28 -96 95 97 93 89 100 94 94 96 - - - - - 92 94 - 97 95 96 - - - 100 - - 94 94 - - 95 95 - - - - - - 90 90 - - - 93

9. 1216 Mondi Štětí 950 18 -13 -109 94 88 91 87 94 96 92 92 - - - - 95 95 - - 94 94 94 94 - - - 94 - - 94 94 - - - - 98 96 - - - - 89 89 - - - 94

10. 1203 Spinnig & Fitness Brno 921 13 -29 -138 91 92 99 91 - - - - - - 92 93 95 90 91 89 - - - - 88 95 - - 92 91 - - - - - - - - 87 - - - - - 91 91 - -

11. 1196 Klub Třeboňských kaprů 935 13 14 -124 92 88 90 83 92 93 - - - - - - - - 94 75 89 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 95 91 92 - - 94 94 92 - - - -

12. 1192 Brněnští draci 919 11 -16 -140 91 95 84 94 - - - - - - 93 93 - - 93 87 - - - - - - - - 91 91 - - 94 93 - - - - - - - - 87 92 92 - -

13. 1161 Ponorka Pardubice 892 10 -27 -167 89 90 89 90 92 93 91 91 91 93 - - - - 78 81 - - - - - - - - - - 91 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14. 1160 Yellow Submarine 915 12 23 -144 91 82 82 81 92 88 91 87 - - - - - - - - - - 95 88 - - - 94 - - - - - - 92 91 91 90 - - - - - - - - - 91

15. 1116 Sokol Roudnice 882 10 -33 -177 88 79 78 77 - - 87 90 - - - - - - 83 78 - - 89 93 - - - 90 - - 91 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91

16. 1102 Palm Bitch 871 11 -11 -188 86 76 76 79 91 88 - - - - - - - - 81 80 83 89 86 90 - - - 88 - - - - - - 89 86 - - - - - - - - - - - -

17. 1036 Votroci z Litoměřic 792 9 -79 -267 88 83 81 80 - - 91 86 - - - - - - 75 75 - - 95 95 - - - - - - 93 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90

18. 1018 Hroši z Litoměřic 793 9 -78 -266 88 76 73 76 88 93 87 90 - - - - - - 83 81 - - 91 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85

19. 1006 Město Štětí 774 9 -19 -285 86 80 76 76 86 90 89 90 - - - - - - 75 76 - - 93 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86

20. 991 Manner dragons 735 8 -39 -324 92 86 86 84 - - - - 99 98 - - - - 86 88 - - - - - - - - 90 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 93 - - - -

21. 959 AKORD 959 10 224 -100 96 - - - - - - - 97 98 - - - - 92 94 - - - - 96 98 - - - - - - 97 99 - - - - 94 94 - - - - - - - -

22. 896 U9-Uhřičice 896 10 -63 -163 90 - - - - - - - 91 91 - - - - 85 83 - - - - 92 94 - - - - - - 92 92 - - - - 86 90 - - - - - - - -

23. 848 Lafarge-Cement, a.s. 612 7 -284 -447 87 82 77 77 88 89 87 84 - - - - - - - - - - 90 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85

24. 695 Veteráni Brno 695 8 83 -364 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 88 - - - - - - - - 87 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 90 93 93 - -

25. 639 Draci z LETU 639 8 -56 -420 80 - - - - - - - - - 88 88 72 90 70 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 83 - - - - - - - -

26. 553 Farmári Trenčín 553 6 -86 -506 92 - - - - - - - - - 94 93 - - 91 89 - - - - - - - - 95 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

27. 549 Rychlý pípy 549 6 -4 -510 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 88 - - 90 91 - - - - - -

28. 547 Dragonclub Brno MIX ČP 10-10 547 6 -2 -512 91 - - - - - - - 96 95 - - - - 86 84 - - - - - - - - 93 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

29. 546 7. rota 546 6 -1 -513 91 - - - - - - - 88 89 90 90 - - - - - - - - 98 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

30. 508 Malše Dragons Doudleby 508 6 -38 -551 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 82 86 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 88 - - - - - -

31. 500 Tygřice nemocnice Hranice 500 6 -8 -559 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 89 - - 81 87 - - - - - - - - 76 85 - - - - - - - -

32. 431 Draci Bystrc 431 5 -69 -628 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - - - - - - - 87 88 - - - - - - - - 85 91 - - - - - - - -

33. 422 Argonauti 422 5 -9 -637 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 90 - - - - - - - - 79 - - - - -

34. 354 Slovácká špička 354 4 -68 -705 89 - - - - - - - - - - - 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 89 - - 88 - - - - -

35. 350 Zbrašov I 350 4 -4 -709 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 89 - - - - 85 88 - - - - - - - -

36. 331 Zelení baroni 331 4 -19 -728 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 75 - - - - - - - - 85 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

37. 328 FRMDRK 328 4 -3 -731 82 - - - - - - - - - 87 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

38. 312 Pobřežní hlídka 312 4 -16 -747 78 - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 83 - - - - - - - -

39. 295 KaBrňáci 295 4 -17 -764 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 67 - - - - - - - - 82 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

40. 288 Brněnská kobra 288 4 -7 -771 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 68 - - - - - - - - 79 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

41. 285 Zdravá výživa 285 4 -3 -774 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 66 - - - - - - - - 77 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

42. 258 North All-Stars Team 258 3 -27 -801 86 - - - - - 82 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90

43. 253 KOMETY HRANICE 253 3 -5 -806 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 - - - - - - - 86 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

44. 252 TRADIX 252 3 -1 -807 84 - - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 84 - - - - - - - -

45. 244 Zlínští Draci 244 3 -8 -815 81 - - - - - - - - - - - 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 85 - - - - - - - -

46. 240 Drakodlaci 240 3 -4 -819 80 - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 - - - - -

47. 235 AVX team 235 3 -5 -824 78 - - - - - - - - - - - 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 85 - - - - - - - -

48. 199 Pod vlivem 199 3 -36 -860 66 - - - - - - - 72 - - - - - 68 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

49. 195 DRACI ZNOJMO ČP 10-10 195 2 -4 -864 98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

50. 189 Město Sedlčany 189 2 -6 -870 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 96 - - - - - - - - - - - -

51. 189 Vopičáci ČP 10-10 189 2 0 -870 95 - - - - - - - - - 94 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

52. 188 SVK Břeclav 188 2 -1 -871 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 94 - -

53. 188 KVS Oldies 188 2 0 -871 94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 94 - - - - - - - - - - - -

54. 186 AGÓNIE 186 2 -2 -873 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 94 - - - - - -

55. 183 Konzervárna Novák 183 2 -3 -876 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 91 - - - - - - - -

56. 183 KOLAARUMPUL 183 2 0 -876 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 91 - - - - - - - - - - - -

57. 183 GOA Team Sedlčany 183 2 0 -876 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 92 - - - - - - - - - - - -

58. 182 Rokečvuti 182 2 -1 -877 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 94 - - - - - -

59. 182 Univerzální sportovci Hlub n. Vlt. 182 2 0 -877 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 - - - - - - -

60. 181 DRÁČATA 181 2 -1 -878 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

61. 181 Draci ze Slap 181 2 0 -878 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

62. 181 Draci z Fitness 181 2 0 -878 91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

63. 180 5M 180 2 -1 -879 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 90 - - - - - - - -

64. 180 Naděje Sedlčany 180 2 0 -879 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 91 - - - - - - - - - - - -

65. 179 Spermie ze Šebáňovic 179 2 -1 -880 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 89 - - - - - - - - - - - -

66. 179 Mediterra Sedlčany 179 2 0 -880 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 89 - - - - - - - - - - - -

67. 179 DO POČTU 179 2 0 -880 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

68. 178 Výběr z Bobulí 178 2 -1 -881 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 90 - -

69. 178 Buď lepší 178 2 0 -881 89 - - - - - - - - - 89 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

70. 177 Dragonclub Brno MIX B ČP 10-10 177 2 -1 -882 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

71. 177 KUNST, spol. s r.o. 177 2 0 -882 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

72. 176 S-tým 176 2 -1 -883 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

73. 176 Dalmatins Team 176 2 0 -883 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

74. 175 Stilius s.r.o. 175 2 -1 -884 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 89 - -

75. 175 ZFP akademie, s.r.o. Břeclav 175 2 0 -884 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 88 - -

76. 175 Brumbambule 175 2 0 -884 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

77. 175 Arazimovci 175 2 0 -884 88 - - - - - - - 89 - - - - - - - - - - - 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

78. 175 Klenečský MIX 175 2 0 -884 88 - - - - - 85 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

79. 174 Frymburani 174 2 -1 -885 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 90 - - - - - -

80. 174 SESTRY V AKCI 174 2 0 -885 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

81. 174 Březí Draci 174 2 0 -885 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

82. 174 Kapříci 174 2 0 -885 87 - - - - - - - 87 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

83. 173 Vrbovce 173 2 -1 -886 87 - - - - - - - - - 87 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

84. 172 S-ko tým 172 2 -1 -887 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 87 - -

85. 172 Průmyslováci 172 2 0 -887 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 90 - - - - - -

86. 171 Pražský Titanic 171 2 -1 -888 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

87. 171 SSOŠ 171 2 0 -888 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

88. 171 Shifťáci 171 2 0 -888 86 - - - - - - - - - - - 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - - - - - - - -

89. 171 Růžoví panteří 171 2 0 -888 86 - - - - - - - 83 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

90. 170 Šnečí roj 170 2 -1 -889 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 90 - - - - - -

91. 170 Švestky 170 2 0 -889 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 86 - - - - - -

92. 170 Hlubočtí sumci 170 2 0 -889 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

93. 169 Autocentrum HM s.r.o. 169 2 -1 -890 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 86 - -

94. 168 Tým dračích lodí MZV 168 2 -1 -891 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

95. 167 FEI Dragon 167 2 -1 -892 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

96. 167 Sokol Kojetín 167 2 0 -892 84 - - - - - - - 84 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

97. 166 Dragons CZ 166 2 -1 -893 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

98. 166 Kamenné ruce 166 2 0 -893 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

99. 165 HANACE seniors 165 2 -1 -894 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 91 - - - - - -

100. 165 Intop Neznašov 165 2 0 -894 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

101. 165 Sousedské sdružení spřátelených sekáčů 165 2 0 -894 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

102. 165 Mrschina Team Dasný 165 2 0 -894 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

103. 165 Lihovar Kojetín 165 2 0 -894 83 - - - - - - - 81 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

104. 165 ODS Kojetín 165 2 0 -894 83 - - - - - - - 80 85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

105. 162 Hladoví hroši 162 2 -3 -897 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 85 - - - - - -

106. 162 Dragonclub Brno Ladies 162 2 0 -897 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

107. 162 Delfíni 162 2 0 -897 81 - - - - - - - 82 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

108. 161 Gambro 161 2 -1 -898 81 - - - - - - - 79 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

109. 160 Jelita 160 2 -1 -899 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 82 - - - - - -

110. 159 Dukla Olešník 159 2 -1 -900 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

111. 159 Prduch team 159 2 0 -900 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Slovácký festival6. MČR d´Račice 

1.-2.10.2011

Dragon Boat Grand Prix 2011  - konečné pořadí ročníku
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Dragon Boat Grand Prix 2011

112. 159 Fšeci draci 159 2 0 -900 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

113. 159 7. velmoc 159 2 0 -900 80 - - - - - - - - - - - 80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 - - - - - - - - -

114. 158 Brn. dračice-Spinning&Fitness 158 2 -1 -901 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

115. 158 Lázně Teplice, a.s. 158 2 0 -901 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

116. 157 Krutipádla 157 2 -1 -902 79 - - - - - - - 71 86 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

117. 156 Olympus 156 2 -1 -903 78 - - - - - - - 78 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

118. 156 Dračí zdech Vitčice 156 2 0 -903 78 - - - - - - - 77 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

119. 153 JUDO KAMIKADZE 153 2 -3 -906 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

120. 153 DRAKKAR Přáslavice 153 2 0 -906 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

121. 152 Maníci 152 2 -1 -907 76 - - - - - - - 76 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

122. 151 Mistic Dragons 151 2 -1 -908 76 - - - - - - - 70 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

123. 150 Ranní drak 150 2 -1 -909 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

124. 150 Hraďáci 150 2 0 -909 75 - - - - - - - 75 75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

125. 150 Volná zóna 150 2 0 -909 75 - - - - - - - 73 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

126. 148 Smotaná hadice 148 2 -2 -911 74 - - - - - - - 74 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

127. 147 Stouni 147 2 -1 -912 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - - - - - - -

128. 144 Satani z Doubí 144 2 -3 -915 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

129. 138 Vínoteam Šilinek 138 2 -6 -921 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

130. 133 Křetínská saň 133 2 -5 -926 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

131. 125 Heřmanické potápky 125 2 -8 -934 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

132. 123 Břeclavan 123 2 -2 -936 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

133. 120 Tanpáci 120 2 -3 -939 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

134. 119 Prostatická kapybara 119 2 -1 -940 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

135. 116 Dračí letka 116 2 -3 -943 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

136. 114 Ztuha 114 2 -2 -945 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

137. 112 Sedma 112 2 -2 -947 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

138. 95 RK Dragons Jablonec 95 1 -17 -964 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

139. 93 Mondi Štětí B 93 1 -2 -966 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93

140. 93 ICÍK Vyšší Brod 93 1 0 -966 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 - - - - - - -

141. 93 KVS - rychlost 93 1 0 -966 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

142. 92 Eldorado Pepermint Purkarec 92 1 -1 -967 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

143. 90 HC TOP MORAVIA 90 1 -2 -969 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - - - - - - -

144. 90 Město Litoměřice 90 1 0 -969 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90

145. 90 Lodní doprava Břeclav 90 1 0 -969 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - -

146. 90 Fitenss Tyran 90 1 0 -969 90 - - - 90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

147. 89 Viadesign 89 1 -1 -970 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - - -

148. 89 Lipeni 89 1 0 -970 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - - - - - - -

149. 89 Vlčárenský bizoni 89 1 0 -970 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

150. 88 Lipno Card 88 1 -1 -971 88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 - - - - - -

